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The University of Hong Kong

June 1, 2013 (Saturday)
Lecture Theatre 4, William MW Mong Block,
21 Sassoon Road, Pokfulam, Hong Kong

Time

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30

11:30-11:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-13:50

13:50-14:10
14:10-14:30

14:30-14:50
14:50-15:10

15:10-15:30

15:30-15:50

15:50-16:10
16:10-16:30
16:30-16:50

16:50-17:00

Title

Registration
Welcome and Opening Ceremony

History and Development

History of Anaesthesia in China

History of Studies in Anaesthetic Mortality

Development of Department of Anaesthesiology at Queen Mary Hospital

Lunch Break

Anaesthesia

The Molecular Mechanism of the Protective Effect of Propofol in
Cardiovascular System - A New Mission for an Old Agent?
Anaesthesia for HIFU - the First 200 Cases

ECMO - the Unique Practice in Our Population

Pain (2nd Pain Scientific Meeting, Laboratory and Clinical Research for Pain)
Basic Science in Pain at HKU

Evaluation of the Anti-nociceptive Potential of TCM Herbal Formulations

by Using Inflammation and Cancer Pain Animal Models

Role of HKU in Pain Medicine in Hong Kong

Tea Break

Basic Science

Anaesthesia and the Endothelium

Endothelin-1 in Pain

Anaesthetic Cardioprotection: from Bench to Bedside

Closing Ceremony

Chairman / Speaker

Professor Y.S. Chan
Professor Michael Irwin

Professor Michael Irwin
Professor Bu Wei Yu

Professor R. Holland

Dr. S. L. Tsui

Professor Kwok Fu Ng
Professor Kar-Lok Wong

Dr. Caroline Jenkins
Dr. Simon Sin

Dr. Chi Wai Cheung
Professor Sookja Chung
Dr. Jousha Koo

Dr. Steven Wong

Dr. Gordon TC Wong
Professor Kwok Fu Ng
Miss Lydia Tai Wai

Dr. Zhengyuan Xia

Professor Michael Irwin
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2nd Scientific Meeting of Laboratory and
Clinical Research Institute for Pain

Department of Anaesthesiology
The University of Hong Kong

June 1, 2013 (Saturday)
Lecture Theatre 4, William MW Mong Block,
21 Sassoon Road, Pokfulam, Hong Kong

Title : J Prof. (O Dr. O Mr. [0 Ms.

Name :

Position :

Department :

Institution :

Telephone :

RSVP for lunch : [0 Yes [ No

Registration Deadline : May 28, 2013 (Friday)
For RSVP, please contact Ms. Yvonne Lee /
Ms. Vivienne Yu at (852) 2255 3303, or

by fax (852) 2855 1654.

“Please put a "v" in appropriate box.




