







Department of Anaesthesiology The University of Hong Kong

Room 424, Block K, Queen Mary Hospital, 102 Pokfulam Road, Hong Kong





Department of Anaesthesiology
The University of Hong Kong

June 1, 2013 (Saturday) Lecture Theatre 4, William MW Mong Block, 21 Sassoon Road, Pokfulam, Hong Kong





Invitation









2nd Scientific Meeting of Laboratory and Clinical Research Institute for Pain

Closing Ceremony

16:50-17:00





Department of Anaesthesiology The University of Hong Kong

June 1, 2013 (Saturday) Lecture Theatre 4, William MW Mong Block, 21 Sassoon Road, Pokfulam, Hong Kong

Time	Title	Chairman / Speaker
10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30	Registration Welcome and Opening Ceremony	Professor Y.S. Chan Professor Michael Irwin
11:30-11:50 11:50-12:10 12:10-12:30	History and Development History of Anaesthesia in China History of Studies in Anaesthetic Mortality Development of Department of Anaesthesiology at Queen Mary Hospital	Professor Michael Irwin Professor Bu Wei Yu Professor R. Holland Dr. S. L. Tsui
12:30-13:30	Lunch Break	
13:30-13:50 13:50-14:10 14:10-14:30	Anaesthesia The Molecular Mechanism of the Protective Effect of Propofol in Cardiovascular System - A New Mission for an Old Agent? Anaesthesia for HIFU - the First 200 Cases ECMO - the Unique Practice in Our Population	Professor Kwok Fu Ng Professor Kar-Lok Wong Dr. Caroline Jenkins Dr. Simon Sin
14:30-14:50 14:50-15:10 15:10-15:30	Pain (2nd Pain Scientific Meeting, Laboratory and Clinical Research for Pain) Basic Science in Pain at HKU Evaluation of the Anti-nociceptive Potential of TCM Herbal Formulations by Using Inflammation and Cancer Pain Animal Models Role of HKU in Pain Medicine in Hong Kong	Dr. Chi Wai Cheung Professor Sookja Chung Dr. Jousha Koo Dr. Steven Wong
15:30-15:50	Tea Break	
15:50-16:10 16:10-16:30 16:30-16:50	Basic Science Anaesthesia and the Endothelium Endothelin-1 in Pain Anaesthetic Cardioprotection: from Bench to Bedside	Dr. Gordon TC Wong Professor Kwok Fu Ng Miss Lydia Tai Wai Dr. Zhengyuan Xia







25th Anniversary Scientific Meeting

 ε

2nd Scientific Meeting of Laboratory and Clinical Research Institute for Pain

> Department of Anaesthesiology The University of Hong Kong

June 1, 2013 (Saturday) Lecture Theatre 4, William MW Mong Block, 21 Sassoon Road, Pokfulam, Hong Kong

Title : \square Prof. \square Dr. \square Mr. \square Ms.		
Name :		
Position:		
Department :		
Institution:		
Telephone :		
RSVP for lunch : \square Yes \square No		
Registration Deadline: May 28, 2013 (Friday) For RSVP, please contact Ms. Yvonne Lee / Ms. Vivienne Yu at (852) 2255 3303, or by fax (852) 2855 1654.		





Professor Michael Irwin

